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Results International Naval Contest 2015. 

   Trophy 
 

         All the stations received  one  certificate by email, also the operators from the Club call. 

The senders from paper logs with no email received them by post. 
  Volendam 08-02-2016 Martin Ouwehand PF9A  MARAC contest manager 
  

         Class  A Naval stations  All band Mixed Mode (single op.) 
   Call Naval nr.    Qso's        Qso pnts.       Multi pl.      Score 
   LY2MM MI 426 372 2127 100 212700 Trophy 

  DL0MFM MF 975 238 1498 102 152796 
   YO2DFA YO 024       271 1450 80 116000 
   DL6OCH MF 1075       197 1268                  81 102708 
   DK6LH CA 141 146 956 66 63096 
   DL3DBN MF 933 102 748 51 38148 
   DL9GTI MF 1074 103 684 44 30096 
   G3LIK RN 0004 102 588 47 27636 
   DL3HRH MF 542 100 559 47 26273 
   OH1LR FN 08 52 412 26 10712 
   HB9DAR CA 111 54 369 28 10332 
   DJ7QV MF 351 43 367 28 10276 
   ON4CBM CA 82 55 343 27 9261 
   HZ1PS RN 1440 38 236 22 5192 
   PA5P MA 451 35 215 17 3655 
   IT9DTU MI 14 16 115 11 1265 
   

         Class B Naval stations  All band CW (single op.) 
    Call Naval nr.    Qso's        Qso pnts.       Multi pl.      Score 

   DF4BV MF 742 283 1696 97 164512 Trophy 
  OE4PWW CA 135 288 1665 98 163170 

   HA2RQ MF 582 172 1153 68 78404 
   DG7EE MF 956 177 1005 75 75375 
   DL2HUM CA 031 175 1082 66 71412 
   DJ2IT CA 152 154 964 72 69408 
   SP6LV MF 814 151 943 65 61295 
   G3RFH RN 175 156 948 62 58776 
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IZ0EUX MI 865 137 803 61 48983 
   DL3SEM MF 1099 140 788 52 40976 
   PA1FR MA 427 103 688 56 38528 
   I6HWD IN 337 133 745 51 37995 
   YO3AAJ YO 003 142 745 44 32780 
   PA0MBD MA 422 115 647 42 27174 
   CT1DRB PN 044 85 553 49 27097 
   PA3EEG MA 436 104 599 44 26356 
   G0IBN RN 3314 111 606 41 24846 
   OE1TKW CA 109 79 547 42 22974 
   PA3DCQ MA 116 80 530 42 22260 
   PA0JED MA 353 90 549 40 21960 
   DJ1PQ MF 558 78 519 35 18165 
   CT1ELZ PN 070 82 487 35 17045 
   PA0VLA MA 55 75 480 34 16320 
   OH8U FN 48 67 418 35 14630 
   OH1LD FN 01 53 440 30 13200 
   OH7QR MF 1062 54 396 32 12672 
   DL2BRN MF 1102 69 384 28 10752 
   OH1SJ FN 058 57 381 27 10287 
   YO4GJS YO 099 77 383 26 10058 
   DK7FX CA 149 50 365 27 9855 
   R1NW RN 4263 74 362 26 9412 
   PA2CHM MA 26 51 321 29 9309 
   CT1APP PN 31 45 306 28 8568 
   DL2AMF MF 508 45 305 25 7650 
   G3ZNR RN 4496 52 286 21 6006 
   I5EFO MF 1108 30 246 24 5904 
   G0ELZ MF 969 33 266 20 5320 
   PA2PCH MA 467 38 236 21 4956 
   PA3EVY MA 164 51 240 16 3840 
   DF1RL MF 721 36 216 16 3456 
   G4MKR RN 1576 22 202 17 3434 
   IZ3KMY MI 911 31 211 16 3376 
   PA2REH MA 153 27 162 15 2430 
   PA0SAN MA 366 28 172 14 2408 
   YO4AAC YO 025 23 167 13 2171 
   DL2NY/qrp MF 462 24 150 14 2100 
   ON7CK BM 124 37 172 10 1720 
   PA3CCQ MA 330 21 129 12 1548 
   OE6AKD CA 42 26 125 11 1375 
   PA3HGP MA 360 27 126 10 1260 
   IZ0FVD MI327 16 88 8 704 
   DL8NBM MF 231 18 81 7 567 
   PA5JW MA 54 14 77 7 539 
   DJ6TV MF 328 16 79 7 553 
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CT1GZB PN 077 10 73 6 438 
   I3FDZ IN 168 4 31 3 93 
   OE1WED CA 79 3 30 3 90 
   CT1CZT PN 001 1 10 1 10 
   

         Class C Naval stations All band SSB (single op.) 
    Call Naval nr.    Qso's        Qso pnts.       Multi pl.        Score 

   DF7QN MF 778 51 456 41 18696 Trophy 

  PF9A MA 122 15 96 8 768 
   OE4GTU CA 39 16 88 4 352 
   

         Class D  All band SWL 
       SWL - call  Naval nr.    Qso,s         Qso pnts       Multi pl.        Score 

   OE1-1001007 CA 65 187 1137 72 81864 Trophy 

  

         Class E Naval Club Stations (multi op.) 
     Call Naval nr. Qso,s         Qso pnts       Multi pl.      Score 

   DL0MFF MF 875 467 2170 111 240870 Trophy 

  OH1NAVY FN 150 373 1966 97 188739 
   DLoMFN MF 1090 268 1653 102 168606 
   DL0MFH MF 900 292 1664 100 166400 
   OZ0NAVY MF 960 206 1205 83 100015 
   OE6XMF CA 100 174 1092 65 70980 
   PI4MRC MA 100 70 493 55 27115 
   DL0MFL MF 850 75 408 31 12728 
   DL0MFS MF 600 36 261 22 5742 
   DL0DMB MF 995 32 212 14 2968 
   DL0SMD MF 955 18 117 10 1170 
   

         Class F Non Naval Station. 
      Call 

 
Qso,s         Qso pnts       Multi pl.      Score 

   LY9A 
 

547 3083 120 369960 Trophy 
  PI4UTR 

 
276 1536 81 124416 

   SP1AEN 
 

202 1316 79 103964 
   OH1ND 

 
225 1260 70 88200 

   R7MC 
 

200 1126 67 75442 
   EU8F 

 
209 1190 62 73780 

   UV7V 
 

171 998 57 56886 
   YL2TD 

 
153 891 57 50787 

   DF1MM 
 

135 854 50 42700 
   YO4NF 

 
126 691 57 39387 

   OM3CDN 
 

129 768 48 36864 
   LA0CX 

 
115 699 50 34950 

   OM4J 
 

126 755 45 33975 
   PA3AAV 

 
105 699 47 32853 

   OE3KAB 
 

112 706 46 32476 
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US2MT 
 

131 734 44 32296 
   EA7KB 

 
107 655 49 32095 

   PA0MIR 
 

105 618 42 25956 
   LY4K 

 
76 562 43 24166 

   LZ1DNY 
 

101 568 39 22152 
   HA1AG 

 
76 481 45 21645 

   UY0CA 
 

81 540 38 20520 
   R4HCM 

 
101 641 32 20512 

   DM5BB 
 

86 518 33 17094 
   YO7CVL 

 
75 408 29 11832 

   DK9NI 
 

75 363 28 10164 
   LY2LF 

 
59 311 28 8708 

   SP9KJU 
 

50 301 28 8428 
   PA3CVI 

 
52 304 24 7296 

   HA8WP 
 

43 286 25 7150 
   SM5SIC 

 
51 294 24 7056 

   CT1ZQ 
 

58 292 24 7008 
   LZ1HW 

 
52 295 23 6785 

   RN4SC 
 

62 332 20 6640 
   DF5BX 

 
64 307 21 6447 

   EW6GF 
 

50 257 23 5811 
   RW4CLF 

 
42 267 21 5607 

   DL4ME 
 

40 229 21 4809 
   4Z5MU 

 
44 242 19 4598 

   UW7CF 
 

39 219 20 4380 
   ON3ND 

 
44 251 16 4016 

   DL3YEI 
 

31 220 18 3960 
   DJ2IA 

 
37 208 19 3952 

   G3RSD 
 

50 221 16 3536 
   YU1NIM 

 
43 223 14 3122 

   CT7ACS 
 

35 179 16 2864 
   UR7CT 

 
19 190 15 2850 

   SE4E 
 

27 189 15 2835 
   SM6EWB 

 
30 174 16 2784 

   PA0RBA 
 

30 183 15 2745 
   OK1HCG 

 
41 176 15 2640 

   G3ZGC 
 

25 169 15 2535 
   PA5GU 

 
25 151 13 1963 

   YU1HFG 
 

44 134 10 1340 
   SI5Y 

 
20 128 10 1280 

   LZ7H 
 

24 114 10 1140 
   UR5EFL 

 
19 109 10 1090 

   Z35G 
 

29 110 9 990 
   UC5D 

 
20 110 7 770 

   RA3DJA 
 

22 103 6 618 
   UA6AK 

 
17 80 7 560 
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Navy club results. Sort-out by club and class. 
Navy nr. Call Class                  Score 

    MI 426 LY2MM A 212700 
    MI 014 IT9DTU A 1265 
    MI 865 IZ0EUX B 48983 
    MI 911 IZ3KMY B 3376 
    MI 327 IZ0FVD B 704 
    

        BM 124 ON7CK B 1720 
    

        CA 141 DK6LH A 63096 
    CA 111 HB9DAR A 10332 
    CA 082 ON4CBM A 9261 
    CA 135 OE4PWW B 163170 
    CA 031 DL2HUM B 71412 
    

OE1EBC 
 

13 76 6 456 
   YO3GNF 

 
16 70 6 420 

   A61AK 
 

29 74 5 370 
   LY2BAA 

 
13 67 5 335 

   LY2BGP 
 

10 55 5 275 
   DL1YCF 

 
6 51 5 255 

   US3LX 
 

5 50 5 250 
   UR4LIN 

 
6 51 4 204 

   HA7JQK 
 

15 51 4 204 
   US0U 

 
6 42 4 168 

   R3RU 
 

8 35 3 105 
   RA1CE 

 
3 30 3 90 

   F4GFT 
 

2 20 2 40 
   RA0AM 

 
9 18 1 18 

   UA0SBQ 
 

5 14 1 14 
   TA2MES 

 
4 13 1 13 

   UR2Y 
 

2 11 1 11 
   TA4AKS 

 
1 10 1 10 

   OH2BFS 
 

1 10 1 10 
   TC7G 

 
9 9 0 9 

   DO9IN 
 

6 6 0 6 
   HB3YKU 

 
2 2 0 2 

   LY7Z 
 

1 1 0 1 
   

         Check logs 
        PA0XAW MA 375 

       DL0MF MF 1000 
       OH1PP FN 7 
       PA0WLB 
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CA 152 DJ2IT B 69408 

    CA 109 OE1TKW B 22974 

    CA 149 DK7FX B 9855 

    CA 042 OE6AKD B 1375 

    CA 079 OE1WED B 90 

    CA 039 OE4GTU C 352 

    CA 065 OE1-1001007 D 81864 

    CA 100 OE6XMF E 70980 

    

        FN 008 OH1LR A 10712 

    FN 048 OH8U B 14630 

    FN 001 OH1LD B 13200 

    FN 058 OH1SJ B 10287 

    FN 150 OH1NAVY E 188739 

    FN 007 OH1PP Checklog 
     

        IN 337 I6HWD B 37995 

    IN 168 I3FDZ B 93 

    

        MA 451 PA5P A 3655 

    MA 427 PA1FR B 38528 

    MA 422 PA0MBD B 27174 

    MA 436 PA3EEG B 26356 

    MA 116 PA3DCQ B 22260 

    MA 353 PA0JED B 21960 

    MA 055 PA0VLA B 16320 

    MA 026 PA2CHM B 9309 

    MA 467 PA2PCH B 4956 

    MA 164 PA3EVY B 3840 

    MA 153 PA2REH B 2430 

    MA 366 PA0SAN B 2408 

    MA 330 PA3CCQ B 1548 

    MA 360 PA3HGP B 1260 

    MA 054 PA5JW B 539 

    MA 122 PF9A C 768 

    MA 100 PI4MRC E 27115 

    MA 375 PA0XAW Checklog 
     

        MF 1090 DL0MFN A 168606 

    MF 1075 DL6OCH A 102708 

    MF 0933 DL3DBN A 38148 

    MF 1074 DL9GTI A 30096 

    MF 0542 DL3HRH A 26273 

    MF 0351 DJ7QV A 10276 

    MF 0742 DF4BV B 164512 

    MF 0582  HA2RQ B 78404 
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MF 0956 DG7EE B 75375 
    MF 0814 SP6LV B 61295 
    MF 1099 DL3SEM B 40976 
    MF 0558 DJ1PQ B 18165 
    MF 1062 OH7QR B 12672 
    MF 1102 DL2BRN B 10752 
    MF 0508 DL2AMF B 7650 
    MF 1108 I5EFO B 5904 
    MF 0969 G0ELZ B 5320 
    MF 0721 DF1RL B 3456 
    MF 0462 DL2NY/QRP B 2100 
    MF 0231 DL8NBM B 567 
    MF 0328 DJ6TV B 553 
    MF 0778 DF7QN C 18696 
    MF 875 DL0MFF E 240870 
    MF 0900 DL0MFH E 166400 
    MF 0975 DL0MFM E 152796 
    MF 0960 OZ0NAVY E 100015 
    MF 0850 DL0MFL E 12728 
    MF 0600 DL0MFS E 5742 
    MF 0995 DL0DMB E 2968 
    MF 0955 DL0SMD E 1170 
    MF 1000 DL0MF Checklog 

     

        PN 044 CT1DRB B 27097 
    PN 070 CT1ELZ B 17045 
    PN 031 CT1APP B 8568 
    PN 077 CT1GZB B 438 
    PN 001 CT1CZT B 10 
    

        RN 0004 G3LIK A 27636 
    RN 1440 HZ1PS A 5192 
    RN 0175 G3RFH B 58776 
    RN 3314 G0IBN B 24846 
    RN 4263 R1NW B 9412 
    RN 4496 G3ZNR B 6006 
    RN 1576 G4MKR B 3434 
    

        YO 24 YO2DFA A 116000 
    YO 003 YO3AAJ B 32780 
    YO 099 YO4GJS B 10058 
    YO 025  YO4AAC B 2171 
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INC  logs class F (no member). Sort-out by dxcc. 

DX. 
        4Z5MU 4598 

       A61AK 370 

       RA0AM 18 

       UA0SBQ 14 

       TA2MES 13 

       TA4AKS 10 

       TC7G 9 

       

         EUROPA 
        CT1ZQ 7008 

       CT7ACS 2864 

       DF1MM 42700 

       DM5BB 17094 

       DK9NI 10164 

       DF5BX 6447 

       DL4ME 4809 

       DL3YEI 3960 

       DJ2IA 3952 

       DL1YCF 255 

       DO9NI 6 

       EA7KB 32095 

       EU8F 73780 

       EW6GF 5811 

       F4GFT 40 

       G3RSD 3536 

       G3ZGC 2535 

       HA1AG 21645 

       HA8WP 7150 

       HA7JQK 204 

       HB3YKU 2 

       LA0CX 34950 

       LY9A 369960 

       LY4K 24166 

       LY2LF 8708 

       LY2BAA 335 

       LY2BGP 275 

       LY7Z 1 

       LZ1DNY 22152 

       LZ1HW 6785 

       LZ7H 1140 

       OE3KAB 32467 

       OE1EBC 456 

       OH1ND 88200 
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OH2BFS 10 

       OK1HCG 2640 

       OM3CDN 36864 

       OM4J 33975 

       ON3ND 4016 

       PI4UTR 124416 

       PA3AAV 32853 

       PA0MIR 25956 

       PA3CVI 7296 

       PA0RBA 2745 

       PA5GU 1963 

       PA0WLB  Checklog 

       R7MC 75442 

       R4HCM 20512 

       RN4SC 6640 

       RW4CLF 5607 

       RA3DJA 618 

       R3RU 105 

       RA1CE 90 

       UA6AK 560 

       UC5D 770 

       SM5SIC 7056 

       SE4E 2835 

       SM6EWB 2784 

       SI5Y 1280 

       SP1AEN 103964 

       SP9KJU 8428 

       UV7V 56886 

       US2MT 32296 

       UY0CA 20520 

       UW7CF 4380 

       UR7CT 2850 

       UR5EFL 1090 

       US3LX 250 

       UR4LIN 204 

       US0U 168 

       UR2Y 11 

       YL2TD 50787 

       YO4NF 39387 

       YO7CVL 11832 

       YO3GNF 420 

       YU1NIM 3122 

       YU1HFG 1340 

       Z35G 990 

        
                                                                                                                                              73 de Martin/ PF9A 


